DINNER




STARTERS

BAGUETTE W)
sourdough with herb butter

CHARCUTERIE

mixed meats, cornichons, mustard & sourdough

BURRATA (V)

watermelon, mint, pink pepper & pistachio

ROASTED LEAK %

with vinaigrette, romesco and smoked almonds

GAMBA'S PIL PIL

pil pil sauce, cherry tomatoes & roasted sourdough

STEAK TARTARE

green salad & crostini

VITELLO TONNATO

thinly sliced veal fricandeau, tuna mayonnaise & capers

SALAD
CAESAR SALAD () possible)

crispy chicken, poached egg, ansjovis, parmesan & croutons

MAIN
MELANZANE ©

roasted eggplant, tomato, pesto, parmesan & mozzarella

CAULIFLOWER %

roasted with antiboise & balsamico vinaigrette

SEA BREAM

salad with fennel & orange with a pesto beurre blanc

STEAK TARTARE
with ‘Frites uit Zuyd'

FAM. GOUDVISCH CLASSICS
HALF A CHICKEN 2195

served in gravy

STEAK LEO 219512595

tenderloin steak with jus de veau

STEAK AU POIVRE 2195 | 25,95

tenderloin steak with peppercorn sauce

BURGERS
LEO SMASHBURGER

14,95

13.85

1195

13.85

12.85

1.95

18.85

19.85

19.85

2195

2195

DON'T FORGET
T0 ORDER SIDES

18.85

double patty, cheddar, burger sauce & Frites uit Zuyd' (truffle fries +2.50)

LEO BEYOND SMASHBURGER ©

18,85

double patty. cheddar, burger sauce & ‘Frites uit Zuyd' (truffle fries +2.50)

SIDES
GREEN SALAD % with musterd vinaigrette
ROASTED VEGETABLES % with romesco
FRIES @ from ‘Frites uit Zuyd' with mayonnaise
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES ©

with truffle mayonnaise

DESSERT
APPLE PIE D

with whipped cream

DAME BLANCHE ©

vanilla ice with warm chocolate sauce

BURNT CHEESECAKE

cheesecake with grapefruit sorbet

KAZEN VAN KEF

selection of 3 cheeses

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Ketel One Vodka, KahlUa, Frangelico & espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Ketel One Vodka, crémant, passion fruit & vanilla

45 Vegan @ Vegetarian Allergies? Let us know!

5,50
8.50
5,50
795

795

+0.50

795

795

13.95

13.85

13.85



